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           NCAA Division 1  2013 Indoor Championship            
           Randal Tyson Track Complex -U of Arkansas            
            Fayetteville, Ar  - 3/8/2013 to 3/9/2013            
 
Event 20  Women 800 M
================================================================
 Two heats.  Top 3 plus next 2 fastest advance to Final.        
 Two waterfall start, 2 turn stagger.  (5,3)                    
 Prelim: Random draw. Final: Top 3 outside, random.             
    American: A 1:58.71  3/2/2002    Nicole Teter               
  Collegiate: C 2:00.75  2/27/2005   Nicole Cook, Tennessee     
   NCAA Meet: M 2:01.77  3/6/1999    Hazel Clark, Tennessee     
    Facility: F 2:00.75  2/27/2005   Nicole Cook, Tennessee     
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims 
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries                                           
  1 Natoya Goule              JR LSU                    2:05.68Q
  2 Ejiroghene Okoro          SR Iowa State             2:06.10Q
  3 Samantha Murphy           JR Illinois               2:06.14Q
  4 Amy Weissenbach           FR Stanford               2:06.66 
  5 Shelby Houlihan           SO Arizona State          2:07.90 
  6 Melinda Sawnor            SR Kent State             2:08.48 
  7 Kelsey Brown              JR BYU                    2:18.55 
  8 Nijgia Snapp              SR Tennessee              2:19.68 
Heat  2 Preliminaries                                           
  1 Charlene Lipsey           SR LSU                    2:05.02Q
  2 Laura Roesler             JR Oregon                 2:05.42Q
  3 Natalja Piliusina         JR Oklahoma State         2:05.78Q
  4 Cydney Ross               SR Duke                   2:06.04q
  5 Kendra Chambers           SR Texas                  2:06.15q
  6 Erika Veidis              SO Harvard                2:06.69 
  7 Benita Taylor             SR Hampton                2:07.26 
  8 Vanessa McLeod            FR Purdue                 2:11.59 
================================================================
 Two heats.  Top 3 plus next 2 fastest advance to Final.        
 Two waterfall start, 2 turn stagger.  (5,3)                    
 Prelim: Random draw. Final: Top 3 outside, random.             
    American: A 1:58.71  3/2/2002    Nicole Teter               
  Collegiate: C 2:00.75  2/27/2005   Nicole Cook, Tennessee     
   NCAA Meet: M 2:01.77  3/6/1999    Hazel Clark, Tennessee     
    Facility: F 2:00.75  2/27/2005   Nicole Cook, Tennessee     
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims 
================================================================
Preliminaries                                                   
  1 Charlene Lipsey           SR LSU                    2:05.02Q
  2 Natoya Goule              JR LSU                    2:05.68Q
  3 Laura Roesler             JR Oregon                 2:05.42Q
  4 Ejiroghene Okoro          SR Iowa State             2:06.10Q
  5 Natalja Piliusina         JR Oklahoma State         2:05.78Q
  6 Samantha Murphy           JR Illinois               2:06.14Q
  7 Cydney Ross               SR Duke                   2:06.04q
  8 Kendra Chambers           SR Texas                  2:06.15q
  9 Amy Weissenbach           FR Stanford               2:06.66 
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 10 Erika Veidis              SO Harvard                2:06.69 
 11 Benita Taylor             SR Hampton                2:07.26 
 12 Shelby Houlihan           SO Arizona State          2:07.90 
 13 Melinda Sawnor            SR Kent State             2:08.48 
 14 Vanessa McLeod            FR Purdue                 2:11.59 
 15 Kelsey Brown              JR BYU                    2:18.55 
 16 Nijgia Snapp              SR Tennessee              2:19.68 
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